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•• 19,047 Department Employees 19,047 Department Employees 
(thousands of engineers and field (thousands of engineers and field 

l)l)

•• 1703 Closed Circuit TV 1703 Closed Circuit TV 
Cameras (CCTV)Cameras (CCTV)

personnel)personnel)
•• 7,750 Pieces of equipment7,750 Pieces of equipment
•• 2 Aircraft2 Aircraft

•• 87 Safety roadside rests87 Safety roadside rests
•• 323 Park and Ride Lots 323 Park and Ride Lots 

(P&R) and 87 Safety Roadside (P&R) and 87 Safety Roadside 
•• 50,679 Lane miles of road50,679 Lane miles of road
•• 12,747 Bridges12,747 Bridges
•• 330 Maintenance stations330 Maintenance stations

Rest AreasRest Areas
•• 143 Highway Advisory Radio 143 Highway Advisory Radio 

stations (HAR)stations (HAR)
•• 713 Changeable Message Signs 713 Changeable Message Signs 

(CMS)(CMS)
•• 87 Safety roadside rests87 Safety roadside rests

•• 4,000 handheld radios4,000 handheld radios
•• 1,000’s of mobile radios1,000’s of mobile radios
•• SignalsSignals

•• 364 Vista points364 Vista points
•• 309 Park and Ride Lots309 Park and Ride Lots
•• 25,000 Acres of Landscaping25,000 Acres of Landscaping

•• Safety barrier systemsSafety barrier systems
•• Drainage systemsDrainage systems
•• Electrical systemsElectrical systems
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•• 310 Pumping plants310 Pumping plants •• FerriesFerries
•• Tunnels and tubesTunnels and tubes



1. Chemical Emergencies 10. Nuclear Power                        g
2. Dam Failure
3. Earthquake

Fi   Wildfi

Plant Emergency
11. Terrorism
12 Thunderstorm4. Fire or Wildfire

5. Flood
6. Hazardous Material

12. Thunderstorm
13. Tornado
14. Tsunami

7. Heat
8. Hurricane

d l d

15. Volcano
16. Wildfire

Wint r St rm9. Landslide 17. Winter Storm
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Statewide Vulnerability Assessments 

Sea Level Rise Adaptation Options 6
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 The effective use of Hazard Maps decreases the The effective use of Hazard Maps decreases the 
magnitude of disastersmagnitude of disastersmagnitude of disastersmagnitude of disasters

H d M  id  i f ti   th   f H d M  id  i f ti   th   f  Hazard Maps provide information on the range of Hazard Maps provide information on the range of 
possible damage and disaster prevention activities possible damage and disaster prevention activities 
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Earthquake + Fire MapsEarthquake + Fire Maps
Flood + Landslide MapsFlood + Landslide Maps
Supply Chain MapsSupply Chain Maps
Traffic Flow MapsTraffic Flow MapsTraffic Flow MapsTraffic Flow Maps
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 ShakeCast
 FloodCast FloodCast
 FireCast

S C t SnowCast
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